Unclaimed prizes may not be awarded.     

6. Prizes.  Thirty-nine (39) Prizes will be awarded in this Contest.  Each Prize Winner will receive  

• Four (4) 2-Day, 1-Park per day Disneyland Resort tickets.   

The approximate retail value (“ARV”) of each Prize is One Thousand Three Hundred Twenty 

Dollars ($1,320).   

Grand Prize. One (1) Grand Prize will be awarded in this Contest. The Grand Prize Winner will 

receive:  

• Two (2) Night stay at one of the Hotels of the Disneyland Resort; 

• Four (4) 3-Day, 1-Park per Day Disneyland Resort Tickets (to be awarded in 4 packs); and 

• Two (2) nights parking for one vehicle. 

The ARV of the Grand Prize is Three Thousand Three Hundred Twelve Dollars ($3,312).   

TOTAL ARV OF ALL CONTEST PRIZES IS: Fifty-Four Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety Two 

Dollars ($54,792). 

Winner is responsible for all taxes associated with prize receipt and/or use.  Odds of winning a prize 

depend on a number of factors including the number of eligible entries received during the Contest 

Period and listeners participating at any given time.